Position
Director, Personnel Comm

Personnel Analyst

Associate Personnel Analy

Class. Commission Member

Class. Commission Member

Other Positions Held

Sub Director-Per
Commissi

Sub Assoc Personnel
Analy, Sub Pers Comm
Specialist

K-12 Education Entity
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department
Class. Personnel Commission

Class. Personnel Commission

Class. Personnel Commission

Class. Personnel Commission

Class. Personnel Commission

Total Wages

$148,006
$84,664

$80,445

$650
$600



