	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Personnel Comm		Torrance Unified	Class. Personnel Commission	\$148,006
2.	Personnel Analyst	Sub Director-Per Commissi	Torrance Unified	Class. Personnel Commission	\$84,664
3.	Associate Personnel Analy	Sub Assoc Personnel Analy, Sub Pers Comm Specialist	Torrance Unified	Class. Personnel Commission	\$80,445
4.	Class. Commission Member		Torrance Unified	Class. Personnel Commission	\$650
5.	Class. Commission Member		Torrance Unified	Class. Personnel Commission	\$600